
assembly instructions

assassins

a1
a2
a3
a4
+
infantry
base

feromites

c2
c3
c4
c5
+
infantry
base

rifLemen

d1
d2
d3
d4
+
infantry
base

nameless core
(found on plastic frames with numbered parts)



slug

e

swarm

f1
f2
+
infantry
base

exocite

f3
f4
+
infantry
base

toxomite

g1
g2
g3
g4

base optional and not included



phrakatid

g1
g2
g5
g6

command

c1
c6
+
infantry
base

gorgon

b1
b2
b3
b4
b5
b6
+
fLying 
base



nameless reinforcements

bathomitegunslingers

goliath bargocyst

psychotroid kuttunid

(3d printed or resin parts)

+
25mm
base

+
fLying 
base

+
40mm
base

+
infantry
base

+
25mm
base

+
25mm
base



nameless super heavies

magnumites

psychomolsc

+
fLying 
base
+
80mm
base

+
infantry
base



latropod

+
80mm 
base


